
THMT W11 - 6 x 2500 Motorised 3 Roll Plate Rolling Machine (10445)

The W11 series plate rolling 
machine has a mechanical 
3-roller symmetrical system 
with motorised up down 
movement of top idler roll 
which moves up and down 
in the centre of the two 
lower driven rolls.

THMT W11 - Motorised 3 Roll
Plate Rolling Machine

Maximum plate thickness: 
Maximum plate width: 
Plate yield limit:
Rolling speed:
Upper roll diameter: 
Lower roll diameter: 
Center distance between two lower rollers: 
Main motor power: 
Auxiliary motor power:

6 mm
2500 mm
245 MPa
4.5 m/min
170 mm
160 mm
250 mm
5.5 KW
2.2 KW

Optional: 
Cone Rolling Attachment. 


