

The W11 series plate rolling machine has a mechanical 3-roller symmetrical system with motorised up down movement of top idler roll which moves up and down in the centre of the two lower driven rolls.



Maximum plate thickness:	6 mm
Maximum plate width:	2500 mm
Plate yield limit:	245 MPa
Rolling speed:	4.5 m/min
Upper roll diameter:	170 mm
Lower roll diameter:	160 mm
Center distance between two lower rollers:	250 mm
Main motor power:	5.5 KW
Auxiliary motor power:	2.2 KW



Plate Rolling Machine THMT W11 - Motorised 3 Roll